COUNTY
BUTTE

CODINGTON

DAVISON

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

MCCOOK

MCCOOK

MEADE

MINNEHAHA

MINNEHAHA

MINNEHAHA

MINNEHAHA

DATE_IN
08/08/2001

12/29/2000

03/30/2001

02/13/2001

02/13/2001

12/27/2000

03/22/2001

05/25/2001

05/04/2001

03/22/2001

03/12/2001

09/27/2001

PROJ_NUMBE

010808001F

001229004F

010330001F

010213004F

010213005F

001227001F

010322005F

010525007F

010504010F

010322004F

010312005F

010927001F

2001 FCC Project Query

PROJ_TITLE
LARSEN #1 CELLULAR RADIO TOWER - RT-365A

CELLULAR TOWER BCA#891 - T117N, R52W, SECTION 2

NEW CELLULAR TOWER CONSTRUCTION - T103N, R60W, SECTION 22

CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION T99N, R50W, SECTION 19

CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION T96N, R50W, SECTION 4

NEW EQUIPMENT BUILDING FOR VERIZON WIRELESS IN SALEM

CO-LOCATION OF CELLULAR TOWER - T101N, R53W, SECTION 1

QWEST CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON POWER POLE - T1N, R7E,

SECTION 2

REPLACEMENT OF 80' TOWER WITH 120' MONOPOLE - 3600 SOUTH
WESTPORT AVENUE, SIOUX FALLS

CO-LOCATION OF CELLULAR TOWER - T102N, R51W, SECTION 32
CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON EXISTING WATER TOWER (SIOUX
FALLS) T101, R49, SECTION 26

CONSTRUCTION OF CELLULAR TOWER 919 SOUTH 9TH AVENUE, SIOUX
FALLS - AMERICAN TOWER SITE #5SD012
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2001 FCC Project Query 08/26/2013

COUNTY DATE_IN  PROJ_NUMBE PROJ_TITLE ACTIVE INACTIVE BLDG_ONLY
MINNEHAHA  03/12/2001 010312003F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON EXISTING TOWER (SIOUX FALLS) 0 1
T101, R50, SECTION 26 O
MINNEHAHA  03/12/2001 010312001F CELLULAR TOWER NEW CONSTRUCTION (DELL RAPIDS) T104, R50, 0 1
SECTION 23 [
MINNEHAHA  05/04/2001 010504011F NEW CELLULAR TOWER CONSTRUCTION - 3800 SOUTH GRANGE 0 1
AVENUE, SIOUX FALLS []
MINNEHAHA ~ 03/12/2001 010312004F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON EXISTING TOWER (SIOUX FALLS) 0 1
T101, R49, SECTION 3 [
MINNEHAHA  05/04/2001 010504009F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION 6010 EAST MAPLE STREET, SIOUX 0 1
FALLS [
MINNEHAHA  05/04/2001 010504008F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION 301 SOUTH THOMPSON AVENUE, 0 1
SIOUX FALLS m
MINNEHAHA  03/06/2001 010306001F PURCHASE OF EXISTING RADIO TOWERS - T101N, R49W, SECTION 24 0 1
[]
MINNEHAHA  05/18/2001 010518001F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION - HOLIDAY INN, SIOUX FALLS 0 1
[]
MINNEHAHA  07/05/2001 010705002F 3 VERIZON ANTENNA PEDESTALS ON ROOFTOP OF US BANK BUILDING 0 1
IN SIOUX FALLS O
MINNEHAHA  07/05/2001 010705001F CO-LOCATE VERIZON ANTENNAE ON EXISTING TOWER AND PLACE 0 1
EQUIPMENT AND FENCE AT BASE - 32646 477 AVE, ELK POINT []
MINNEHAHA  05/18/2001 010518002F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION - SHERETON HOTEL 1211 NORTH 0 1
WEST AVENUE, SIOUX FALLS [
MINNEHAHA  03/12/2001 010312002F CELLULAR TOWER NEW CONSTRUCTION (BRANDON) T102, R4S, 0 1
SECTION 22 [
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COUNTY
MINNEHAHA

MINNEHAHA

MINNEHAHA

MINNEHAHA

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

PENNINGTON

DATE_IN
06/07/2001

06/07/2001

03/22/2001

07/05/2001

02/27/2001

07/10/2001

02/27/2001

07/10/2001

06/11/2001

05/25/2001

05/25/2001

07/10/2001

PROJ_NUMBE

010607003F

010607004F

010322006F

010705004F

010227002F

010710001F

010227001F

010710006F

010611002F

010525008F

010525006F

010710005F

2001 FCC Project Query

PROJ_TITLE
PROPOSED CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION - T101N, R50W, SECTION
23

PROPOSED CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION - T101N, R50W, SECTION
25

CO-LOCATION OF CELLULAR TOWER - ON WATER TOWER 1129 W 21ST
ST, SIOUX FALLS

VERIZON ANTENNA PEDESTAL ON ROOF OF HOLIDAY INN BUILDING AT
100 W 8TH ST SIOUX FALLS

CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON BOX ELDER WATER TOWER
MONOPOLE CONSTRUCTION AT 320 W BLVD, RAPID CITY

CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON EXISTING WESTERN WIRELESS
MONOPOLE

CO-LOCATE ON EXISTING TOWER AT 1715 CAMPBELL ST, RAPID CITY
PROPOSED QWEST CELLULAR TOWER - T2N, R7E, SECTION 35

QWEST CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION - T2N, R7E, SECTION 8, BLACK
HAWK

QWEST CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION - T1N, R7E, SECTION 14

MONOPOLE CONSTRUCTION 4118 JACKSON BLVD, RAPID CITY
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COUNTY
PENNINGTON

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

UNION

UNION

UNION

DATE_IN
03/14/2001

12/29/2000

10/03/2000

10/03/2000

10/03/2000

10/03/2000

12/29/2000

10/03/2000

12/29/2000

02/13/2001

09/17/2001

02/13/2001

PROJ_NUMBE

010314004F

001229007F

001003004F

001003005F

001003006F

001003009F

001229006F

001003002F

001229005F

010213006F

010917001F

010213002F

2001 FCC Project Query

PROJ_TITLE
QWEST CELLULAR TOWER CONSTRUCTION T1N, ROE, SECTION 19

CELLULAR TOWER BCA#886 - T129N, R50W, SECTION 25

CELLULAR TOWER - T120N, R52W, SECTIONS 27 AND 34

CELLULAR TOWER - T117N, R52W, SECTION 2

CELLULAR TOWER - T124N, R51W, SECTION 25

CELLULAR TOWER - T129N, R50W, SECTION 25

CELLULAR TOWER BCA#887 - T127N, R50W, SECTION 10

CELLULAR TOWER - T129N, R49W, SECTION 29

CELLULAR TOWER BCA#889 - T121N, R51W, SECTION 26

CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION ON WATER WITHIN NORTH SIOUX

CITY

VERTICAL REL ESTATE INC - NEW 260 FT TELECOMMUNICATIONS
TOWER - SDJEF-002 - T9ON, R49W, SECTION 24, NEAR JEFFERSON

CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION T92N, R50W, SECTION 17
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2001 FCC Project Query 08/26/2013

COUNTY DATE_IN | PROJ_NUMBE PROJ_TITLE ACTIVE INACTIVE BLDG_ONLY
UNION 02/13/2001 010213003F CELLULAR TOWER CO-LOCATION T91N, R49W, SECTION 32 0 1
[]
UNION 03/12/2001 010312007F CELLULAR TOWER CONSTRUCTION AT 2 LOCATIONS - TOWER T - T89N, 0 1
R48W, SEC 26 AND TOWER K - T88N, R48W, SECTION 15 []
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